 WWWWORLDWIDEORLDWIDEORLDWIDEORLDWIDE     EEEEQUIPMENTQUIPMENTQUIPMENTQUIPMENT  L L L L IMITEDIMITEDIMITEDIMITED
CH-LCD104A 10.4"TFT LCD VIDEO Monitor
CH-LCD104B 10.4"TFT LCD VIDEO Monitor
Model  CH-LCD104A CH-LCD104B
LCD Panel Type  10.4" TFT Active Matrix LCD Display
  Viewing Angle L/R: -50°~ 50°, U/D: -20°~ 40°
  Contrast Ratio 180:1
  Brightness 150 cd/㎡ 350 cd/㎡
  Display Colors 26.2M colors
  Resolution  800 x 600
Input Signal TV (NTSC,PAL) OPTIONAL
  Video  RGB Analog (0.7/1.0Vp-p, 75Ω)
  Sync  TTL with 750Ω internal pull-up resistors
  Frequency  56~60Hz Optimum
Compatibility PC up to 800x600@75Hz (Non-Interlaced)
  MAC up to 800x600@75Hz (Non-Interlaced)
Connector Video D-Sub 15-Pins
  Audio Stereo Phone Jack
  Power 12V/DC Power Jack
Power Voltage 100~240V (universal) via external AC Adapter
  Consumption On ＜ 15 W, Off ＜ 2 W
Internal Speaker 1W x 2 (8Ω)
User Interface Control Knobs Power ON/OFF, OSD Menu, Yes/ADD <＋>,No/Decrease <－>, Auto
  LED Indicator On－ Green color, Standby－ Orange color, Off－ Turn Off
  OSD
Auto Adjust, Brightness, Contrast, Clock, Phase, H╱V Position, Volume,
Mute, Reset, Red, Green, Blue, Exit OSD, OSD H╱V Position, OSD
Time Out
Tilt Tilt Angle 15°, Down: 0°
Temperature 0℃ ~ 45℃
Operating Condition
Humidity 20% ~ 80% R.H.
Dimensions 275mm(H) × 265mm(W) × 120mm(D)
Net Weight 1.75 kg
VESA DDC1 & DDC2B Compliants
Warranty  1 Years